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LAKESIDE
VALUE SPECIFICATION

MASTER SUITE
 3750 x  3630

ENS
WIR

L'DRY

KITCHEN

DINING
 3820 x  3050

LIVING
 3820 x  3050

BED 2
 3020 x  2650

BED 3
 3020 x  2610

BATH

WC

GARAGE

ALFRESCO
 3150 x  2000

IT
ZONE

PORCH

WIR

AREAS:

HOUSE AREA

GARAGE

ALFRESCO

PORCH

PERIM.
(m)

52.96

23.76

10.30

6.38

AREA
(m2)

106.77

34.40

6.30

2.42

149.89 m²
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